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· Chassis busbar systems for mounting MCCBs from 12 
to 1250A, covering power distribution and motor 
control applications

· Wide range of types include double and single sided 
MCCB mounting chassis, allowing chassis to mount in 
wide or narrow spaces

· Chassis types: XA, XB, XBSS, PXB, XC with main bars 
to 800A for 125/250A MCCBs, and HC 1250-
2200A type for MCCBs to 1250A

· Different terminal cover options for line and load 
connection, allow configurations for separation Form 
ratings up to 4bih

· Large stock of complete chassis and subcomponents 
results in a short lead time for customers

 

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

XB Single Left Sided 800A 15 Way 3P Chassis

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Series

Chassis Type

Compatible Product Series'

In, Rated Current

Tee-Off Direction

Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, AC

Icw, Short Time Withstand Current, 500ms (rms)

Icw, short time withstand current, 1s (rms)

Number of Poles

Output Phases

Compatible Frame Size(s)

Height

Height, Cutout

Height, Pan

Width, Pan

Depth

Standards Compliance

XB

Main Chassis

E250
S250NJ
S250GJ
S160NJ
E250NJ
S160GJ

800 A

Left

690 V AC

40 kA, 500ms

36 kA for 1s

15

3P

250 AF
 160 AF

compatible

725 mm

527 mm

505 mm

295.2 mm

110 mm

AS/NZS 3000:2007
AS/NZS 61439.1
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REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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