Catalogue No: XBSSL80015U

CHASS S/S LH XB 800A 15 WAY

Power Distribution and Protection > Busbar, Chassis and Power Connections > Chassis > Chassis for Terasaki MCCBs > TemWay XA XB PXB XC chassis > XB 800A 3 Pole Single Sided Chassis - Left Sided





Representative Photo Only (actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

XB Single Left Sided 800A 15 Way 3P Chassis

- Chassis busbar systems for mounting MCCBs from 12 to 1250A, covering power distribution and motor control applications
- Wide range of types include double and single sided MCCB mounting chassis, allowing chassis to mount in wide or narrow spaces
- Chassis types: XA, XB, XBSS, PXB, XC with main bars to 800A for 125/250A MCCBs, and HC 1250-2200A type for MCCBs to 1250A
- Different terminal cover options for line and load connection, allow configurations for separation Form ratings up to 4bih
- Large stock of complete chassis and subcomponents results in a short lead time for customers

SPECIFICATIONS	
Product Series	ХВ
Chassis Type	Main Chassis
Compatible Product Series'	E250 S250NJ S250GJ S160NJ E250NJ S160GJ
In, Rated Current	800 A
Tee-Off Direction	Left
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, AC	690 V AC
Icw, Short Time Withstand Current, 500ms (rms)	40 kA, 500ms
Icw, short time withstand current, 1s (rms)	36 kA for 1s
Number of Poles	15
Output Phases	3P
Compatible Frame Size(s)	250 AF compatible 160 AF
Height	725 mm
Height, Cutout	527 mm
Height, Pan	505 mm
Width, Pan	295.2 mm
Depth	110 mm
Standards Compliance	AS/NZS 3000:2007 AS/NZS 61439.1



Catalogue No: XBSSL80015U

CHASS S/S LH XB 800A 15 WAY

Power Distribution and Protection > Busbar, Chassis and Power Connections > Chassis > Chassis for Terasaki MCCBs > TemWay XA XB PXB XC chassis > XB 800A 3 Pole Single Sided Chassis - Left Sided



REFERENCES	
IECEx Certificate	-
Supplier Declaration of Conformity:	-
Installation Guide:	-
User Manual:	-
Manufacturer Datasheet:	-
Manufacturer Catalogue & Product Selection:	-

